page 1

	Please print this page and use i		
numde	r (shown below) on the top and (((H2000014		e document.
	H200001465		
Note: D	O NOT hit the REFRESH/RELC page. Doing so will gener		wser from this
τ. Τ	): Division of Corporatio Fax Number : (850)		
Fı			C
annu	he email address for this bus al report mailings. Enter on		
Emai	1 Address:		
] LL -:	C AMND/RESTATE/COR SHELL SAN		ESIGN
- ••• - •• - •• -	Certificate of Status Certified Copy	0	
• - • •	Page Count	05 \$25.00	

19 2020	12:41PM HP Fax		page 2		
					•
•			COVER LETTER		• •
			COVER LETTER		• •
	gistration Section vision of Corporations				•
•		_			
SUBJECT:	SHELL SAMPLE LLO				•
,		Name of Lir	nited Liability Company		
·					•
The enclose	d Articles of Amendmen	nt and fee(s) are sul	bmitted for filing.		
•	n all correspondence con		-		·
		icenning into manei	to the tonowing.		•
	SHAHI	NAWAZ M. KHAI	N		•
	· <u> </u>		Name of Person		•
•			2 - 60 M G C C 61 2011		•
				<u></u>	•
			Firm/Company		•
	890 W	COMMERCIAL I	BLVD		•
		·	Address	······	
	FTIAL	JDERDALE, FL 3	13317		
			City/State and Zip Code		•
			City/State and Zip Code		•
	···	E-mail address: (	to be used for future annual report notif	ication)	•
For further i	nformation concerning th	his matter, please c	all:		•
	/Az m. Khan	. 1			
			786 599-9915 at ()		•
	Name of Person		Area Code Daytime	e Telephone Number	
•					
Enclosed is a	a check for the following	; amount:			
<b>≣</b> *\$25.00 }		0 Filing Fee &	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee &	S60.00 Filing Fee,	
• •	Cert	ificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy	•
•			(and the copy is excluded)	(additional copy is enclosed)	•
					• • •
			_		• •
	iling Address: gistration Section		<u>Street Address:</u> Registration Sec	tion	•
· Div	ision of Corporation	าร	Division of Corp		•
· P.C	). Box 6327		The Centre of Ta		•
	lahassee, FL 32314			Street, Suite 810	
Tal					
Tal			Tallahassee, FL	52565	
Tal			rananassee, FL		•

May 19 2020 12:41PM H	-₽-	Fax
-----------------------	-----	-----

9060	3
P034	•

والمترجع الراسي

				· · · ·	
ART	ICLES OF	AMENDMEN	1 <b></b>		
		°O	2020		
ARTI		ORGANIZATI	ION AH 10: 23	1	. · · ·
	C	)F	· , · .	· • •	· · · ·
				•	
SHELL SAMPLE LLC	d Lability Come			· · ·	TANK BUILT
	A Florida Limited	any as it now appears ( Liability Company)	in our records.)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lia	bility Company	(waro filed on 03/2	3/2020		
Florida document number <u>L20000088052</u>	ionity Company	were med on	and	l assigned;;;[	
	<u> </u>				
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	wing:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liab	allty company here	:		
· · ·		<u></u>	·		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wo	rds "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the desi	gnation "LLC" or the abbreviation	1 "L.L.Ç."	
Enter new principal offices address, if applica	hle	890 W COMMER		•	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET		FORT LAUDER			
	ADDIALSA		· <u> </u>		
		<u> </u>			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		890 W COMMER	CIAL BLVD		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B	on	FORT LAUDERE	ALE, FL 33317	······································	• C = • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
TARAMAK UUUTESS MAT BEATOST OFFICE B		·		· ·	
·				, <u></u>	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or reg	zistered office a	address on our reco	ords, enter the name of the	new registe	red
agent and/or the new registered office address			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
				•	د المراجع المر المراجع المراجع
Name of New Registered Agent:	SHAHNAWAZ	M. KHAN			
. <u>New Registered Office Address:</u>	890 W COMM	ERCIAL BLVD			
		Enter Florida	street address		a Santa
	FORT LAUDE	RDALE	, Florida <u>33317</u>		
		City	Zip Co	de	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Re	gistered Agent:			. `	

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Shaam

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

MGR =	<u>d from our records</u> : Manager	2020 MAT 19	iH 10: 27	
Title	Authorized Member		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
MBR		<u>Address</u>	Type of Act	10A
	SHAHNAWAZ M. KHAN	890 W COMMERCIAL BLVD	🗆 🗖 Add	
•		FORT LADERDALE, FL 33317		
			🗆 Remove	
•			Change	• • •
/IGR	ASMAUL HUSNA HAQUE	8318 NW 55TH CT		
		CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33067		
			🖬 Remoye .	
•			□Change	
•	_		ŪAdd	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
			Cindo -	
•			Петоче	· · · ·
•			□Change	្រុះ មួយមួ ក្រុះ មួយមួ ក្រុះ មួយមួយ
· .				
			Add `	
•			[]Change	- او دار بر هر در او مر د م
		<u> </u>		• • • • • • • •
·			🛄 🖾 Add	• • • • • • • •
			(] Remove	
• •			. ·	
•			[] Change	
·			🖸 Add	
•			[]Remove	

/ 19	2020	12;42PM HP Fax	page 5		
	•				
	`		· ·		
			· · ·	•	· · · ·
n	TC	- P	2020 MAY 19 ALL (Attoch additional sheets, if necessary) 7		
D.	41 ame	nding any other information, (	enter change(s) here: (Attoch additional shkets, if necessary)	•	
	•		·····		
	•				
	. –			· · · ·	1994 I.
	· 			143 115	
	. –	······································		.164	
	· -				- 45) (1997)
				•	
				*	• •
	, <del>-</del>			•	
	. –				
	· .				
	·			• •	
	· _				
				÷÷	
	. –			• •	Bş
		······································	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	- ·	ाहि
	•				
	. –			· ·	
	. –				• `
					• • • • •
	·	·		· ·	152
E.	Effectiv If an effe	ve date, if other than the date of otive date is listed, the date must be snee	of filing:	0207 (1	
	Note: I	If the date inserted in this block doe	es not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be liste	d as th	
	docume	int's effective date on the Departme	ent of State's records.		
				. •	
	e record rd is file		but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after	the	· <b>,</b> •
	Dated _	May 19	2020		•
-			1		• • • •
		Shalmahas	Khar		
		Signatu	ire of a member or authorized representative of a member	· ·	
•		SHAHNAWAZ M. KHAN			主要
			Typed or printed name of signee	,	
			spea or prince name of signee		

•

. . .

## Filing Fee: \$25.00